
S.No. Employee 

ID 

Faculty Name Designation Department Mobile No. Official Mail ID 

1 22110028 Prof. Dr. Puneet Ahuja Principal Oral Pathology 9810825475 principal.bbdcods@bbdu.ac.in 

2 22010035 Dr. Praveen Singh Samant Prof. & Head Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics 9415011592 drpraveensamant@bbdu.ac.in 

3 10510057 Dr. Vishesh Gupta Professor Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics 9336820666 drvisheshgupta@bbdu.ac.in 

4 13510068 Dr. Akanksha Bhatt Reader Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics 9897765934 dr.a.bhatt@bbdu.ac.in 

5 21110002 Dr. Sandeep Dubey Reader Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics 7979054975 sandeepdubey.mds@bbdu.ac.in 

6 20110153 Dr. Tanu Tiwari Reader Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics 9897765935 tanutewari@bbdu.ac.in 

7 21010051 Dr. Tarun Saxena Reader Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics 7237831245 dr.tsaxena1804@bbdu.ac.in 

8 20010077 Dr. Jaya Singh Sr. Lecturer Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics 7979054971 jayas6032@bbdu.ac.in 

9 20010078 Dr. Palak Singh Sr. Lecturer Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics 8953655631 palak3.singh@bbdu.ac.in 

10 21010025 Dr. Rita Gupta Sr. Lecturer Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics 8707522674 nandinirita@bbdu.ac.in 

11 21010044 Dr. Pragyan Paliwal Sr. Lecturer Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics 9454288772 pragya.plwl@bbdu.ac.in 

12 21010072 Dr. Ananya Rawat Sr. Lecturer Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics 7607788245 ananyarawat09@bbdu.ac.in 

13 23010209 Dr. Srinjal Suman Sr. Lecturer Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics 8853211162 srijalsuman@bbdu.ac.in 

14 23110232 Dr. Tanimadeep Srivastava Sr. Lecturer Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics 8175958138 tanima.deep@bbdu.ac.in  

15 01510012 Dr. Amit Nigam Lecturer Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics 9794263984 amitn99@bbdu.ac.in 

16 08510012 Dr. Deepak U. Prof. & Head Oral Medicine & Radiology 9956260297 d_bu@bbdu.ac.in 

17 13510085 Dr. Priya Singh Reader Oral Medicine & Radiology 9473871737 priyaz14@bbdu.ac.in 

18 13510092 Dr. Saurabh Srivastava Reader Oral Medicine & Radiology 9935339556 drsaurabh2002@bbdu.ac.in 

19 13510088 Dr. Puja Rai Sr. Lecturer Oral Medicine & Radiology 7376740379 pujasrai@bbdu.ac.in 

20 22010046 Dr. Shweta Singh Sr. Lecturer Oral Medicine & Radiology 9140367967 shwetasingh@bbdu.ac.in 

21 22010034 Dr. Abhishek Banerjee Sr. Lecturer Oral Medicine & Radiology 9026412513 abhishekbanerjee64@bbdu.ac.in 

22 02510018 Dr. Jitender Kr. Aurora Prof. & Head Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery 9140899215 jkauroramaxfac@bbd.ac.in 

23 13510084 Dr. Rashmi Agarwal Professor Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery 9450931887 to_ritesh@bbdu.ac.in 

24 21010023 Dr. Abhigyan Manas Reader Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery 9936352882 abhigyanmanas@ bbdu.ac.in 

25 21010012 Dr. Ashish Uppal Sr. Lecturer Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery 9044399925 ashishuppal@bbdu.ac.in 

26 22010040 Dr. Ishita Srivastava Sr. Lecturer Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery 8004575270 ishita@bbdu.ac.in 

27 07510037 Dr. Manoj Upadhyay Prof. & Head Prosthodontics & Crown & Bridge 9956008448 drmanojup@bbdu.ac.in 

28 10510032 Dr. Garima Agarwal Professor Prosthodontics & Crown & Bridge 9335916957 amitlko@bbdu.ac.in 

29 22010047 Dr. Shikha Gupta Reader Prosthodontics & Crown & Bridge 8877223464 drshikhagupta@bbdu.ac.in 

30 22110201 Dr. Praveen Rai Reader Prosthodontics & Crown & Bridge 9140523318 drpraveenmdsprotho@bbdu.ac.in 
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31 21010008 Dr. Arun Kumar Tiwari Reader  Prosthodontics & Crown & Bridge 9956006967 draruntiwari@bbdu.ac.in 

32 20010143 Dr. Ruquaya Bashir Sr. Lecturer Prosthodontics & Crown & Bridge 8577848748 dr.ruquaya11@bbdu.ac.in 

33 21010009 Dr. Kaushitake Bhaumik Sr. Lecturer Prosthodontics & Crown & Bridge 8457902523 kaushitaki.bhaumik@bbdu.ac.in 

34 21010014 Dr. Amrita Upadhyay Sr. Lecturer Prosthodontics & Crown & Bridge 8874345754 amritaupadhyay28@bbdu.ac.in 

35 22010039 Dr. Indu Yadav Sr. Lecturer Prosthodontics & Crown & Bridge 7897246264 indu21yadav@bbdu.ac.in 

36 23110035 Dr. Barkha Bhoneja Sr. Lecturer Prosthodontics & Crown & Bridge 9823060290 barkhabhoneja10.bb@bbdu.ac.in 

37 23010079 Dr. Ankita Trikha Sr. Lecturer Prosthodontics & Crown & Bridge 7007187996 Ankitatrikha3@bbdu.ac.in  

38 23110061 Dr. Rehana Bano Sr. Lecturer Prosthodontics & Crown & Bridge 8924070922 Banorehana111@bbdu.ac.in  

39 24110044 Dr. Shubhanshi Omar Sr. Lecturer Prosthodontics & Crown & Bridge 7275902468 shubhi.omar3412@bbdu.ac.in 

40 11510129 Dr. Mona Sharma Prof. & Head Periodontology 9984110444 maniona2@bbdu.ac.in 

41 06510004 Dr. Sunil Chandra Verma Professor Periodontology 9335928773 sunil_doc2003@bbdu.ac.in 

42 11510132 Dr. Suraj Pandey Reader Periodontology 9198938374 drsurajpandey9@bbdu.ac.in 

43 20010076 Dr. Neelesh Singh Reader Periodontology 9839173816 dr.neeleshsingh45@bbdu.ac.in 

44 20010075 Dr. Akanksha Kashyap Reader Periodontology 7905269559 anku.kashyap18@bbdu.ac.in 

45 23110070 Dr. Brijendra Singh Reader Periodontology 9415366153 brijendrasingh.bds@gmail.com 

46 21010010 Dr. Mohammad Aamir Sr. Lecturer Periodontology 9453841482 amir_rulez_mir@bbdu.ac.in 

47 22010067 Dr. Piyush Gowrav Sr. Lecturer Periodontology 9453841482 drpiyush02@ bbdu.ac.in 

48 22010129 Dr. Akanksha Sr. Lecturer Periodontology 9839218044 akankshashukla2202@bbdu.ac.in 

49 23010078 Dr. Srishti Shankar Sr. Lecturer Periodontology 8127792570 Srishtishankar4@bbdu.ac.in  

50 24110041 Dr. Snigdha Biswas Sr. Lecturer Periodontology 7005367949 snigdhab34@bbdu.ac.in 

51 05510022 Dr. Monika Rathore Prof. & Head Pedodontics & Preventive Dentistry 9450341376 drmonika.singhrathore@bbdu.ac.in 

52 07510025 Prof. Neerja Singh Professor Pedodontics & Preventive Dentistry 9839347271 neerjaped@bbdu.ac.in 

53 13510081 Dr. Subash Singh Reader Pedodontics & Preventive Dentistry 9935645256 vasu11pedodontics@bbdu.ac.in 

54 09510093 Dr. Somya Govil Reader Pedodontics & Preventive Dentistry 9335905779 drsomyagovil@bbdu.ac.in 

55 21010021 Dr. Mansi Semwal Reader Pedodontics & Preventive Dentistry 7455835410 mansisemwal3388@bbdu.ac.in 

56 22110208 Dr. Anu Bhat Sr. Lecturer Pedodontics & Preventive Dentistry 9808273054 anubhat1090@bbdu.ac.in 

57 23110054 Dr. Abhimanyu Singh Sr. Lecturer Pedodontics & Preventive Dentistry 8810476581 Abhimanyusingh.2405@ bbdu.ac.in 

58 23110243 Dr. Bibhav Dubey Sr. Lecturer Pedodontics & Preventive Dentistry 9555442753 bibhavdubey09@ bbdu.ac.in 

59  Dr. Shantanu Khattri  Prof. & Head Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopedics 9936424084 drshantanukhattri@bbdu.ac.in 

60 00510011 Prof.  Tripti Tikku Professor Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopedics 9415469448 triptitikku@bbdu.ac.in 

61 11510133 Dr. Sneh Lata Verma Professor Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopedics 9454701739 drsneh.lata@bbdu.ac.in 

62 10510031 Dr. Kamna Srivastava Reader Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopedics 9653006704 dramitn99@bbdu.ac.in 
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63 21010020 Dr. Srishti Aditi Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopedics 8928477842 srishtiaditi12@bbdu.ac.in 

64 23110057 Dr. Anjali Singh Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopedics 7905354158 Singh.anjali971@bbdu.ac.in 

65 21010030 Dr. Prateek Asthana Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopedics 7607780879 prateekasthana@bbdu.ac.in 

66 23010075 Dr. Sparsh Srivastava Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopedics 8510840801 Sparsh.sri.Ss@ bbdu.ac.in 

67 24110043 Dr. Rashi Chaturvedi Sr. Lecturer Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopedics 9319274427 dr.rashichaturvedi@ bbdu.ac.in  

68 06510013 Prof. Jiji George Prof. & Head Oral Pathology & Microbiology 9936489595 drjiji78@bbdu.ac.in 

69 15510117 Dr. Ankita Singh Reader Oral Pathology & Microbiology 7376109029 drankitasingh010@bbdu.ac.in 

70 21010024 Dr. Divangi Dwivedi Sr. Lecturer Oral Pathology & Microbiology 9792151344 devangioct9dwivedi@bbdu.ac.in 

71 08510001 Prof. Anuradha P. Prof. & Head Public Health Dentistry 9793129555 anuradhap1963@bbdu.ac.in 

72 13510087 Dr. Sugandha Agarwal Reader Public Health Dentistry 9554776655 drsugandhaagarwal@bbdu.ac.in 

73 18510222 Dr. Shweta Singh Reader Public Health Dentistry 9452372425 drshweta2005@bbdu.ac.in 

74  Dr. Archita Agarwal Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry 9794419174 agarwal.archita08@ bbdu.ac.in 

75 21010007 Dr. Piyush kumar Choudhary Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry 9455001009 chaudharydrpiyush@bbdu.ac.in 

76 23010081 Dr. Siddharth Joel David Sr. Lecturer Public Health Dentistry 8318066155 siddharthjoeldavid@ bbdu.ac.in 

77 23110067 Dr. Anurag Singh Tutor Public Health Dentistry 8318483591   anu60737@gmail.com@ bbdu.ac.in 
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